FIRST YEAR

Course #

FALL

BUAD 5011
BUAD 5101
BUAD 5701
BUAD 5801
BUAD 5951
BUAD 5301
BUAD 5401
BUAD 5501
BUAD 5721
BUAD 5931

SPRING

BUAD 5111
BUAD 5211
BUAD 5601
BUAD 5941
BUAD 5951
BUAD 5901
BUAD 6XXX

BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 5931

SECOND YEAR
Course #

FALL

BUAD 598X

BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 5951

SPRING

BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 6XXX
BUAD 5951
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Course Title

Communicating for Results
Financial Accounting & Disclosure
Data Analysis

The Principled Professional
Sprint Week

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Organizational Behavior
Economic Analysis and Insights
Charting your MBA Career

Accounting for Managerial Decision Making

Information Technology Infrastructure & Business Transformation

Operations & Supply Chain Management

Business, Government and the Global Economy

Sprint Week

Global Competitive Strategy

First Year Free Choice Elective (BUAD 6331: Advanced Financial Management
Strongly Encouraged)

First Year Free Choice Elective

Charting your MBA Career

Total First Year Hours:
Course Title

Career Acceleration Module (BUAD 598C: Corporate Finance CAM is strongly
encouraged)

Second Year Finance or Free Choice Elective

Second Year Free Choice Elective

Sprint Week

Second Year Finance or Free Choice Elective
Second Year Finance or Free Choice Elective
Second Year Free Choice Elective

Second Year Free Choice Elective

Sprint Week

Total Second Year Hours:

Total Required for Degree:
Total Required for Specialization

Credit hours

Session

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
5
17.5

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
5
155
33.0

Credit hours
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Session

6.0

3.0
3.0
1.0
13.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
13.0
26.0

59.0 hours
11.0 hours

o)

c/D
c/D
Cc/D
Cc/D
c/D

The Finance Specialization requires 11 credit hours in total. A minimum of 8 (up to 11) credits must come from this list (may not be offered

every year): BUAD 6331: Advanced Financial Management (2), BUAD 598C: Corporate Finance CAM (6), BUAD 6981: Batten Fund (4.5), BUAD
6341: Investment Mgmt-Equity Markets (1.5), BUAD 6351: Investment Mgmt-Fixed Income Markets (1.5), BUAD 6371: International Finance
Foundations (1.5), BUAD 6381: International Financial Management (1.5)
Students can also count one of the following cross-listed courses toward a Finance specialization (may not be offered every year): BUAD
6881: Financing Entrepreneurial Ventures (3), BUAD 6149: Driving Organizational Performance (3), BUAD 6229: Financial Statement Analysis
(3); BUAD 6951: Financial Statement Modeling & Valuation (2)

NOTE: Corporate Financial Policy does not count towards the specialization.
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